
Team Contacts
INSTRUCTIONS

Bring a printed Team Roster and signed paper FIRST Consent & Release forms to:

1. FLL KickOff Location

2. All Events

All participants (coaches, mentors, Youths, etc.) must be listed on your team roster.

*if participants complete the electronic consent form prior to KickOff, it will cover the team member for all
FIRST events this season and only need to be completed once.

®

®

Season 2016

Program FTC

Team Number 6417

Team Name Blu Cru

Team Location Rockville, MD 20850 USA

MAIN CONTACTS

Role Name Phone Consent Form

Lead Coach/Mentor 1 Robert Ekman

bob.ekman@att.net

301-512-1278 

Lead Coach/Mentor 2 Silvia Vidaurre

silvia.l.vidaurre@lmco.com

786-302-9646 

YOUTH TEAM MEMBERS

Youth Parent/Guardian Phone Application 
Status

Consent 
Form

Ragini 
Balachandran

Balakumar 
Balachandran

bbalachandran22@gmail.com

2408889690 Accepted 

Upneet Bir Rupinder Bir

rsbir@yahoo.com

2404814925 Accepted

Ben Ganelin Anna Ganelina

ganelina@gmail.com

240-401-6635 Accepted 

Connor Gregory Rona Gregory

ronagregory@live.com

3016513614 Accepted 

3014380642 Accepted 
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Rohit 
Harapanhalli

Ravi 
Harapanhalli

ravi.harapanhalli@gmail.com

Moses Kang Eunha Cho

gkang0503@gmail.com

240-778-0770 Accepted 

Austin Long Zhifeng Long

longst10@yahoo.com

3013052689 Accepted 

Gunvir Lubana Sukhchain 
Singh

Sukhchain@gmail.com

240-595-4210 Accepted 

Eric Rong Joann Liu

joannliu369@gmail.com

301-266-0039 Accepted 

Avanish 
Yendluri

Krishna Yendluri

ykkrishna@yahoo.com

3015262262 Accepted 

ADDITIONAL MEMBERS (WRITE-IN)

Role Name Other Information
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